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FC Otepaa

FA Tartu Kalev Roheline
Tartu JK Tammeka

WJIK Santos

Tartu JK Tammeka Sinine

FC Otepda Kollane
Valga FC Warrior
WJIK Santos Valge
JK Tammeka Valge
FA Tartu Kalev Must

ololo o o =

ololo o o =

o|lo o o o O

o|lo o o o O

O |lOoO O o o

O |loOoO O o o

+/-
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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